

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.1285 of 2019

Ku. Dipika **Versus** Dwarka Prasad Guriya & Ors.

01/08/2023	<p>Shri Alok Tiwari,, Counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>This case is already admitted for final hearing and record is also available, therefore, list this case for final hearing in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge</p>