



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1285 of 2019

KU. DIPIKA *versus* DWARKA PRASAD GHURIYA

Order Sheet

10/09/2025	<p>Ms. Bhavika Kotecha, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Parag Kotecha, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Post this matter in the week after next.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge</p> <p><i>Ami</i></p>